AuctaHuma 12
21.06.2024 - 10:12

>KeHwmHbl, 50m bpacc

YKeHLWWHbI
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

damunus, Nms
3annbiB 11z 4
3 PACCYANLWLKO Bukropus

4 T'YPEEBA EkatepuHa
5 KYH lMNonuHa

3annbiB 213 4

1 CVBALWUOBA Mapraputa
NMOrOPEJIOBA TaTtbsiHa
APAHACBLEBA EnnsaseTta
PACCYANLWIKO Onecs
NABPYXWNHA Buktopus
XAPYEHKO Jfapbs
LIbIMBAJTIOK Banepus
BVHHWKOBA AHHa

co~NOOLbhWN

3annbiB 3134

1 BUNLWIHAKOBA EkaTepuHa
CTPETOBWY Mapus
BYPbAH Codnsn
CAMAPOBA Mapus
LUBEANKOBA AHacTtacus
ANNMIEBA Mapraputa
30/10TUNHA AHHa
IOANHA YnbaHa

0o ~NO Ok WN

3annbiB 4 n3 4

1 KBACHIOK BepoHuka
2 OCTPOBCKAA Oapbs
3 MAJIMHNHA KceHusa
4 NMOONECHASA AHHa

5 HABOKA Codthbs

6 ®NPCOBA Taucus

7 E®VIMOBA HOnus

8 OAPKEBWY EneHa

r/p

2010
2008
2010

2009
2009
2009
2008
2010
2009
2010
2009

2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009

2008
2008
2010
2008
2010
2010
2009
2008

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il
1]
Il
Ito

KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC

KomaHga

MSACHVKOBCKWIA palioH
BenoKasIMTBUHCKUIA parioH
BenoKasIMTBUHCKUIA parioH

HoBouepkacck
BenoKasIMTBUHCKUIA parioH

[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 2

MSACHVKOBCKWIA palioH
BenoKasIMTBUHCKUIA parioH
A3oB

BenokanuTBMHCKNIA panoH
HoBouepkacck

PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy n
BaTtaiick

[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 1

KameHck-LaxTuHcknin
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 1
HoBouepkacck

[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 2

BenoKasIMTBUHCKWIA paiioH

Baraiick

LWaxTbl

WaxTbl
PocToB-Ha-[loHy N
PocToBs-Ha-[loHy
Akcalickuii panioH
PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy n
PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy n

3asiBoyHOe Bpems

ClW ANTbIPAH 46.43

CLUOP-25 44.06
CLUOP-25 44.46
cuw 3 44.00
CLUOP-25 43.86

42.00
CW ANTHIPAH  40.90
CLUOP-25 41.53
CLUOP 9 42.11
CLIOP-25 43.86
cuw 3 44.00
cuw 4 40.50
cuw 2 39.50

38.50
cuw 2 37.80
Ccll 10 38.50
cl 3 39.00

40.00
CLIOP-25 40.51
cuw 2 36.00
ClW 5 35.00
cuws 34.56
CKA 33.80
CLUOP 22 34.50
Jile} 34.90
cuw 4 35.60
CLUOP 22 36.90

6acceiiH "Kopann" rbY PO "CLUOP Ne 22" 50m

3/IeKTPOHHas cuctema pervcrpaunmn spemendn ALGE

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

22.06.2024 10:38 - CtpaHuua 1



