12 , 50m

21.06.2024 - 10:12

	,	/					
	1 4						
3		2010	II				46.43
4		2008	ii			-25	44.06
5		2010	 			-25	44.46
3		2010	II .			-25	44.40
	2 4						
1		2009	II			3	44.00
2		2009	II			-25	43.86
3		2009	II		- 2	-25	42.00
4		2009	II		- 2		40.90
		2010	II			-25	41.53
5 6		2010	III			9	42.11
		2010	II			-25	43.86
7 8		2010	!! 			3	44.00
0		2009	ı			3	44.00
	3 4						
1	.	2010	II			4	40.50
		2009	 			2	39.50
2		2009	 		- 1	2	38.50
4		2010	 	_	•	2	37.80
5		2009	ii			10	38.50
6		2009	ii			3	39.00
7		2010	 II		- 2	3	40.00
8		2009	ii		_	-25	40.51
O		2003	11			-25	40.01
	4 4						
1		2008	1			2	36.00
		2008					35.00
2		2010				5 5	34.56
4		2008					33.80
5		2010				22	34.50
6		2010					34.90
7		2009				4	35.60
8		2008	I			. 22	36.90
9		2000	•				50.00